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Sorted by Alpha

Res Code
3380
3384
726
182
270
667
893
8132
9132

Description

BRENWOOD

BRENWOOD SOUTH

CYPRESS PLACE S OF 290
GRAND OAKS WEST

MEADOW WOOD

WINDSONG PLACE

WINDSTONE COLONY

SPECIAL PROGRAMS - SHERIDAN
OUT OF DISTRICT - SHERIDA
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