Sheridan

Residential Code Report 2017-2018 Sorted by Alpha

Res Code	Description	12th	11th	10th	9th	8th	7th	6th	5th	4th	3rd	2nd	1st	KG	PK	EE	BIL 5th-3rd	BIL 2nd-PK
3380	BRENWOOD	CLK	CLK	CLK	CLK	WAT	WAT	WAT	SHE	EME	SHE	SHE						
3384	BRENWOOD SOUTH	CLK	CLK	CLK	CLK	WAT	WAT	WAT	SHE	EME	SHE	SHE						
726	CYPRESS PLACE S OF 290	CLK	CLK	CLK	CLK	THR	THR	THR	SHE	EME	SHE	SHE						
182	GRAND OAKS WEST	CLK	CLK	CLK	CLK	WAT	WAT	WAT	SHE	EME	SHE	SHE						
270	MEADOW WOOD	CLK	CLK	CLK	CLK	THR	THR	THR	SHE	EME	SHE	SHE						
667	WINDSONG PLACE	CLK	CLK	CLK	CLK	WAT	WAT	WAT	SHE	EME	SHE	SHE						
893	WINDSTONE COLONY	CLK	CLK	CLK	CLK	THR	THR	THR	SHE	EME	SHE	SHE						
8132	SPECIAL PROGRAMS - SHERIDAN								SHE									
9132	OUT OF DISTRICT - SHERIDA								SHE		SHE	SHE						